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JOINT PROGRAM IN OCEANOGRAPHY/APPLIED OCEAN SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

Open House DEI Session Panel and Student Contacts

Panel Members
David McGee
davidmcg@mit.edu
MIT EAPS

Lauren Mullineaux
Imullineaux@whoi.edu
WHOI Biology

Denise Phillips
dapl@mit.edu
MIT Aero/Astro

Desirée Plata

dplata@mit.edu
MIT CEE

Adam Subhas
asubhas@whoi.edu
WHOI MC&G

Student Volunteers
Nadége Aoki
nadege@mit.edu

Biological Oceanography

Eeshan Bhatt
eesh@mit.edu

Applied Ocean Science and Engineering

Student Volunteers

Emman Codillo
ecodillo@mit.edu
Marine Geology and Geophysics

Henri Drake
hdrake@mit.edu
Physical Oceanography

Alia Hidayat
ahidayat@whoi.edu
Biological Oceanography

Max Jahns

mjahns@mit.edu

Chemical Oceanography

Sheron Luk
sluk@whoi.edu
Chemical Oceanography

Jacob Partida
partida@mit.edu
Applied Ocean Science and Engineering

Shawn Wang
syiwang@mit.edu

Marine Geology and Geophysics
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	Desirée Plata      Max Jahns

